011118SL-20SM-M-SM-LEDP Cut Sheet
®
LED
READY
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION
FA-08-06	 Round 1/4" Mini Hex Cell Louver
FA-10-SL20SMAMBER	 Flat Amber Tempered Glass Lens

Brass - Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available
Note:  Number of light openings may be customized, specify at time of order
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP SUPPLIED  	 SHIP WEIGHT
SL20SMMSMLEDP-BLT	 Aluminum Marker	 4W LEDP	 2.0 lbs.
SL20SMMSMLED-BRS	 Brass Marker	 4W LEDP	 3.0 lbs.
SL20SMMSMLEDP120V-BLT	 Aluminum Marker 120v	 4W LEDP	 2.0 lbs.
SL20SMMSMLEDP120V-BRS	 Brass Marker 120v	 4W LEDP	 3.0 lbs.
IP65
SL-20SMG
BOTTOMTOP
SL-20SML